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Business Park
Total Number of Employees = 17,615

 

Employers
Ownes Minor
TFE Group
GAP Outlet Distribustion
Hitachi Transport Systems
UPS
Carl Zeiss Vision
Cascades
Store Image
Cincinnati Lamb
Mauser
ETS 
Tente
BDP International

Honeywell
Amazon
Pre-Flex
DHL
Maintenance Technologies
Supply Chain Solutions
Airway Technologies
Reynolds Je�ery
TDS Logistics
Sandvic
Koni
Qualis
North American Tile Tool Co.
SKF Vehicle Service Market

North Bend Road (237)

N
orth Bend Road (237)

      The Shops at Worldwide Park
                      Hebron, KY
        (Greater Cincinnati Market)
 

New Housing Developments
     - Highlights A-U
     - 3,400 Single Family New Homes
     - 1,600 Multi Family New Homes
      
Average Family Household Income
     - $112,100

J

SITE
The Shops at

Worldwide Park

 

N

Subdivision
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H
I
J
K
L
M
N
O
P
Q
R

Cornerstone Estates
Kingsley Chase
Lauren Meadows
North Bend Woods
Northpointe
Orchard Estates
Reserves At Rivers Pointe
Rivers Pointe Estates
Rivershore Farms
Sawgrass
Settlers Pointe
Shores
Sunchase Meadows
Sundance Estates
Tanners Cove
Thornwilde
Treetops Estates
Williams Reserve
Totals

Total Built Total Planned
24
16
65
3

319
202

0
0

109
0

98
1

25
55
25

629
189

1
1,761

42
28
68

115
1,275
373

8
1,000
126
225
111

9
43
57
90

1,037
324
15

4,810G

L

H

R


