The Shops at Worldwide Park . Hebron, KY (Greater Cincinnati Market)

New Housing Developments

- Highlights A-U
- 3,400 Single Family New Homes 1,600 Multi Family New Homes

275

Average Family Household Income - \$112,100

> SITE The Shops at Worldwide Park



	CONTRACTOR AND		man a com	A 10
	Subdivision	Total Built	Total Planned	
А	Cornerstone Estates	24	42	
В	Kingsley Chase	16	28	1.715
С	Lauren Meadows	65	68	119
D	North Bend Woods	3	115	112 -
Ε	Northpointe	319	1,275	-
F	Orchard Estates	202	373	1 Acats
G	Reserves At Rivers Pointe	0	8	A STATE
Н	Rivers Pointe Estates	0	1,000	63
I	Rivershore Farms	109	126	and a second
J	Sawgrass	0	225	A.A.
K	Settlers Pointe	98	111	印度制
L	Shores	1	9	" EVPLIE
Μ	Sunchase Meadows	25	43	推定
Ν	Sundance Estates	55	57	
0	Tanners Cove	25	90	North State
Р	Thornwilde	629	1,037	agana
Q	Treetops Estates	189	324	No. of Concession, Name
R	Williams Reserve	1	15	
	Totals	1,761	4,810	

Business Park Total Number of Employees = 17,615

Employers

. Ownes Minor TFE Group GAP Outlet Distribustion Hitachi Transport Systems UPS Carl Zeiss Vision Cascades Store Image Cincinnati Lamb Mauser ETS Tente BDP International

Honeywell Amazon Pre-Flex DHL DHL Maintenance Technologies Supply Chain Solutions Airway Technologies Reynolds Jeffery TDS Logistics Sanduic Sandvic Koni Qualis North American Tile Tool Co. SKF Vehicle Service Market



Google @2009